POWER SUPPLIES
THE PSU RANGE
DOC ID: I-200392 Edition
date: 25-03-2021
Introduction
The PSU range of power supplies provide energy efficient switch mode
supplies, in a discrete enclosure with options for output voltage, load and
battery capacity. All power supplies have input sensing for the supply

Class II
No No Yes No No
Ordering Information
Article Number N54545-Z161-A100 N54545-Z162-A100 N54545-Z163-A100 N54545-Z164-A100 N54545-Z165-A100
Accessories
PS1270 Battery 12v/7.0Ah flame retardant battery N54545-Z156-A100
PS1270 Battery 12v/17.0Ah flame retardant battery N54545-Z158-A100
PS12380 Battery 12v/38.0Ah flame retardant battery N54545-Z158-A100
Notes   *Must be 12v 7Ah to maintain compliance   ** Batteries not supplied   ***Excluding batteries